Subminiature Slides   Series AS
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
Subminiature size (1/3 size of Series M switches) saves space on PC boards.
Specifically developed for logic-level applications.
Award-winning STC contact mechanism with benefits
unavailable in conventional mechanisms: smoother,
positive detent actuation, increased contact
stability and unparalleled logic-level reliability.

1
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
AS22AH
Right Angle PC Terminals
Note: Terminal numbers are not
actually on the switch.
SP AS24 ON ON ON
DP
SP
1 (out) 4 (out) 6 (out)
2 (in)
3
5
External Connection
1 (out) 4 (out) 6 (out)
2 (in)
3
5
External Connection
1 (out) 4 (out) 6 (out)
2 (in)
3
5
External Connection
SPDT
DPDT
Gray .098" Long Actuator
The SP3T model utilizes a double
pole base.
External
connections
must be
made during
field installation.
31
INTERNAL
CONNECTION
2  (COM)
31
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
POLES & CIRCUITS
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
CIRCUITS
11 ON NONE OFF
22 ON NONE ON
33 ON OFF ON
44 ON ON ON
ACTUATORS
AA .098" Long
BB Flush
CC .150" Long
3 6
2 5
41
Common
(in)
(out) (out)
(out)
External
Conn
5-03
Subminiature Slides   Series AS
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
(2.54) Typ
 .100
(0.6) Dia Typ
.024
(5.08) Typ
 .200
(0.8)
.031
 (8.8)
.346
 (9.0)
.354
(5.08)
 .200
(5.08)
 .200
(2.54) Typ
 .100
(0.3)
.012
 (0.7)
.028
 (9.0)
.354
(8.8)
.346
 (0.6) Dia Typ
.024
(0.5) Typ
.020
AS12AB Actuator shown in LEFT position.
AS12AP Actuator shown in LEFT position. Single throw models do not have terminal 2.
AA CC
Actuator Color:  Gray standard   Contact factory for other colors.
.098" Long Flush .150" Long